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Class: ……………………………. Date: …………………………… 

 

A. Find rhyming words in the poem for the following. 
a. old    b. head   c. grew   d. east 
 
 
 
e. pie    f. call    g. losing   h. dreamed 
 
 
 

B. Match the words that have similar meanings by writing the corresponding alphabet 
numbering from column A to column B. 

 A  B 

a.  grabbed  fight 

b.  snoozed  act 

c.  pretend  beaten 

d.  defeated  dozed 

e.  battle  captured 

  

C. Write the adjectives found in these lines from the poem. 
a. The mad beast was asleep. 
b. I crept past the twisted bushes. 
c. Happily, we munched on the big, tasty apples.  



  

 

D. Match the following by writing the corresponding alphabet numbering from column 
A to column B. 

 A  B 

a.  as green  snow 

b.  as white  a daisy 

c.  as proud  a needle 

d.  as sharp as grass 

e.  as old  a peacock 

f.  as fresh  the hills 

 

E. Find at least ten verbs in the poem. Use them in sentences of 
1.   

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.   

6.  

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.   

F. Add suitable adjectives to the following, using the letters given. 
a. an e                               mango     b. a c                               kitten 

c. an a                               actress     d. a b                               ladder 

e. a t                               salesman     f. an u                               duckling 
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